


\PPETIZERS

Edamame

Nacho Dip

Warm nacho loaded with cheddar cheese
and jalapeno pickles, served with guacamole,
sour creom and mexican tomato dip

Chicken Skewers

Tender chicken on skewers, flame-grilled
and served with fries and a zesty tzatziki dip

Beef Empanadas

Oven baked empanadas filled with minced beef,
capsicum, onions, corn and olives

Sliders

Trio beef patties, camelised onion,
provolone cheese, mustard mayo, homemade
BBQ sauce, served with truffle fries

Schrimp Tempura

Delicately battered shrimp, fried fo a golden
crisp and served with a smooth chilli mayo dip

Cheese Board

A curated selection of cheeses, complemented
by dried fruits, mixed nuts, and artisan jom

55

15

65

69

45

105

49

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad

Marinated grilled chicken, baby lettuce,
croutons and classic caesar dressing

Kani Salad

Crab meets creamy avocado and crunchy
tobiko in this zesty chilli mayo salad

Sky View Signature Salad

A vibrant fusion of poached shrimp,
creamy avocado, juicy mango, quail eggs,
and sakura greens, finished with a delicate
grenadine-scented ginger glaze

and cocktail sauce

NAIN COURSE

Strip Steak

Prime beef striploin, grilled to perfection and
served with roasted baby potatoes, seasonal
root vegetables, and a bold chimichurri sauce
bursting with fresh herbs

Salmon Pavé

Grilled salmon pave delicately infused with
herbs, accompanied by poached baby
potatoes, crisp asparagus, and a rich
lemon butter sauce

Mediterranean Chicken

Tender grilled chicken breast, finished with
a savoury tomato and olive sauce,
occompanied by baked potato crowned
with warm, melted cheese

15

15

85

199

155

139



SUSHI AND SASHIMI secs

Salmon Nigiri
Salmon Sashimi
Tuna Nigiri
Tuna Sashimi

Crispy Crazy Salmon

WARINONO

California

Crab, cucumber & avocado, your choice of sesame,

tobiko

Rainbow Maki

Fresh salmon, tung, avocado

Shrimp Tempura Maki
Shrimps tempura, feriyaki sauce, spicy mayo,
tempura flakes

Crispy Spicy Roll

Served with tobiko, chives and your choice
of tuna or salmon or shrimps

Yen Bento (5 pcs)

Salmon Sashimi, Tuna Sashimi,
Shrimp Sushi, La Cigale Crispy,
Salmon with avocado Roll

Sakura Bento (21 pes)

Salmon Sashimi, Tuna Sashimi, Eel with Avocado,
Crispy spicy shrimps roll, Salmon with mango Rall,
La Cigale Crispy, Rainbow Maki

85
85
85

85
85

85

85

85

85

225

299

PIZLA

Margarita

A timeless classic with rich tomato sauce, melted
mozzarella, and fresh basil leaves
oh a hand-stretched crust

Pepperoni

Layered with spicy pepperoni, zesty
fomato sauce, and bubbling mozzarella

Parma

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
fresh burrata,bresaola, rocca salad,
cherry tomato and parmesan cheese

Quattro Fromageria

A rich celebration of cheese, this pizza brings
together creamy mozzarella,

bold gorgonzola, and tangy goat cheese
over a vibrant ftomato base

DESSERT

Chocolate Fondant

Soft, oven-baked Manjari chocolate fondant with
a luscious molten core, paired with vanilla
ice cream and fresh seasonal berries

Ice Cream Truffle

Decadent mix of flavored ice cream, coated
in a delicate truffle shell and drizzled with
rich caramel and chocolate sauce

Exotic Fruit Platter

60

10

85

()

95

80

180



