FOOD MENU



APPETIZERS

SALADS

Edamame	55	Chicken Caesar Salad Marinated grilled chicken, baby lettuce, croutons and classic caesar dressing	7 5
Nacho Dip Warm nacho loaded with cheddar cheese and jalapeno pickles, served with guacamole, sour cream and mexican tomato dip	75	Kani Salad Crab meets creamy avocado and crunchy tobiko in this zesty chilli mayo salad	7 5
Chicken Skewers Tender chicken on skewers, flame-grilled and served with fries and a zesty tzatziki dip	65	Sky View Signature Salad A vibrant fusion of poached shrimp, creamy avocado, juicy mango, quail eggs, and sakura greens, finished with a delicate	85
Beef Empanadas Oven baked empanadas filled with minced beef, capsicum, onions, corn and olives	69	grenadine-scented ginger glaze and cocktail sauce	
Sliders	95		
Trio beef patties, camelised onion, provolone cheese, mustard mayo, homemade BBQ sauce, served with truffle fries		Strip Steak Prime beef striploin, grilled to perfection and served with roasted baby potatoes, seasonal root vegetables, and a bold chimichurri sauce	199
Schrimp Tempura	105	bursting with fresh herbs	
Delicately battered shrimp, fried to a golden crisp and served with a smooth chilli mayo dip		Salmon Pavé Grilled salmon pavé delicately infused with	155
Cheese Board A curated selection of cheeses, complemented by dried fruits, mixed nuts, and artisan jam	149	herbs, accompanied by poached baby potatoes, crisp asparagus, and a rich lemon butter sauce	
		Mediterranean Chicken Tender grilled chicken breast, finished with	139

a savoury tomato and olive sauce,

with warm, melted cheese

accompanied by baked potato crowned

SUSHI AND SASHIMI (5PCS)

Crispy spicy shrimps roll, Salmon with mango Roll,

La Cigale Crispy, Rainbow Maki

PIZZA

Salmon Nigiri	85	Margarita	60
Salmon Sashimi	85	A timeless classic with rich tomato sauce, melted mozzarella, and fresh basil leaves	
Tuna Nigiri	85	on a hand-stretched crust	
Tuna Sashimi	85	Pepperoni	70
Crispy Crazy Salmon	85	Layered with spicy pepperoni, zesty tomato sauce, and bubbling mozzarella	
MAKIMONO		Parma	85
		Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh burrata,bresaola, rocca salad,	
California	85	cherry tomato and parmesan cheese	
Crab, cucumber & avocado, your choice of sesame, tobiko		Quattro Fromageria	75
Rainbow Maki Fresh salmon, tuna, avocado	85	A rich celebration of cheese, this pizza brings together creamy mozzarella, bold gorgonzola, and tangy goat cheese over a vibrant tomato base	
Shrimp Tempura Maki Shrimps tempura, teriyaki sauce, spicy mayo, tempura flakes	85	DESSERT	
rempura nunes		Chocolate Fondant	55
Crispy Spicy Roll	85	Soft, oven-baked Manjari chocolate fondant with a luscious molten core, paired with vanilla ice cream and fresh seasonal berries	
Served with tobiko, chives and your choice of tuna or salmon or shrimps			
Yen Bento (15 pcs)	225	Ice Cream Truffle	80
Salmon Sashimi, Tuna Sashimi, Shrimp Sushi, La Cigale Crispy, Salmon with avocado Roll		Decadent mix of flavored ice cream, coated in a delicate truffle shell and drizzled with rich caramel and chocolate sauce	
Sakura Bento (21 pcs)	299	Exotic Fruit Platter	180
Salmon Sashimi, Tuna Sashimi, Eel with Avocado,			